TRAILER AXLES
l	 Fully enclosed camshafts
l	 Induction hardened bearing journals
l	 Industry standard bearings and seals
l	 Heavy-duty camshafts to suit all applications
l	 ‘Q’ quick release brake shoes
l	 Quality hub/drum assemblies
l	 Optional axle tube thickness

eC
iF
iC
AT
io
n
S
LM
XP
04
08
Due to our policy of continuous R&D, we reserve the right to amend specifications without notice or obligation.
A member of The                       Group
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM  210MM – 310MM LOW MOUNT SUSPENSION APPLICATION
MODEL RIDE HEIGHTS Dim H Dim B Drum Brake / Disc Brake
LM664210 210mm 165mm   Yes / Yes
LM664260 260mm 215mm   Yes / Yes
LM664310 310mm 265mm   Yes / Yes
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM  370mm – 520mm HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LM664370 370mm 165mm Yes / Yes
LM664420 420mm 215mm Yes / Yes
LM664470 470mm 265mm Yes / Yes
LM664520 520mm 315mm Yes / Yes
HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LOW MOUNT SUSPENSIONOPTIONS
•  Axle lift 90mm lift standard
•  Centre axle lift

 S
P
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
LM
VS
04
08
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM 170MM – 290MM LOW MOUNT SUSPENSION APPLIcATION
MODEL RIDE HEIGHTS Dim H Dim B Drum Brake / Disc Brake
LM650170 170mm 135mm Yes / Yes
LM654200 200mm 175mm Yes / Yes
LM654250 250mm 215mm Yes / Yes
LM654290 290mm 255mm Yes / Yes
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM 330mm – 500mm HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LM654330 330mm 135mm Yes / Yes
LM654360 360mm 175mm Yes / Yes
LM654410 410mm 215mm Yes / Yes
LM654450 450mm 255mm Yes / Yes
LM654500 500mm 305mm Yes / Yes
HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LM Vseries Front View
55
120 Hanger